     OPERATIONAL SSOP’s

     RECORD SHEET

	Year:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Month:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date: 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cross contamination
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Employee Initials
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Check mark = Passed


D = Deficiency, follow appropriate SSOP

CORRECTIVE ACTIONS ARE ON BACK OF FORM

OPERATIONAL SSOP CONTROL LOG

CORRECTIVE ACTION RECORD SHEET
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	Deficiency Description
	Corrective Action
	Preventive Measures
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Corrective Action:  For equipment, restoration of sanitary conditions according to the plants SOP.



          For food, dispose of, or rework the product that may be contaminated according to the plants GMP.

Preventative Measures:  How will you prevent recurrence of direct contamination or adulteration of products?

